The highly flexible, robust, professional grade TOSLINK cables designed for systems technicians
          Kordz PRO3 Series TOSLINK Cables deliver a clean, accurate digital audio signal for professional AV installations.
Its flexible and durable construction features a secure SureFit connector and a polymer fibre conductor for optimal
digital audio transmission.
• Shallow mounting depth connectors
• 1mm diameter PMMA Acrylic core for optimal light transmission
• 4.8mm cable diameter to be rugged yet flexible
• Metal optical tip designed for robustness
• Secure SureFit connector
• Flexible and durable matte black PVC jacket
• UL444 CMG fire-rated
• Kordz Lifetime Warranty
Technical Data Sheet
Part No: Length Inner Ctn Qty Master Ctn Qty
PRO3-TL0050 0.50m 28 144
PRO3-TL0100 1.00m 14 72
PRO3-TL0150 1.50m 12 72
PRO3-TL0200 2.00m 10 60
PRO3-TL0300 3.00m 8 48
PRO3-TL0400 4.00m 12 36
PRO3-TL0500 5.00m 12 36
PRO3-TL0750 7.50m 8 24
PRO3-TL1000 10.00m 10 20
PRO3-TL1250 12.50m 8 16
PRO3-TL1500 15.00m 6 12
PRO3-TL2000 20.00m 6 12
Technical Specifications
Mechanical
Cable Diameter                                                                     4.8mm | 0.19in Ø
Cable Bend Radius                                                                 28.8mm | 1.13 inch